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SuperEnduro Rd 2

magmbimirng
Num Pos. Pilota
2 1 ALBILuca
6 2 GROSSI Nicola
22 3 OLDRATI Thomas
25 4 BECCHERLE Daniel M.
37 5 GOGGIA Sonny
41 6  LESIARDO Morgan
44 7  PHILIPPAERTS Deny
47 8 VIGNONE Andrea
49 9 PAGANONI Davide
52 10 BREGOLI Ramon
99 11 VERONA Andrea
102 12 GARNERO Stefano
© MGM Timing

MILANDO RHO-FIERA

Classe

Enduro
Enduro
Enduro
Enduro
Enduro
Enduro
Enduro
Enduro
Enduro
Enduro
Enduro

Enduro

- 13 NOVEMBRE 2022

SE - Time Pratice

Elenco partenti (12)

Mod.

Team - Motoclub
Bisso Galeto
Crostolo
G.S.Fiamme Oro Milano
La Guardia A.S.D.
Graffignano 1989
Trial David Fornaroli
Sebino

Albenga

Sebino

Gardone V.T.
Gaerne

Vittorio Alfieri

Esposto ore : 09:01

Eicma 2, domenica 13 novembre 2022

@ EICMA

ESPOSIZIONE INTERNAZIONALE

Moto
Gasgas
Rieju
Honda
Gasgas
KTM
Sherco
™
Gasgas
KTM
KTM
Gasgas

Beta

DELLE DUE RUOTE

Federazione
Motociclistica
Italiana

i federmotoit

Transp .
25998
26005
25993
25977
26001
25987
25990
25919
26000
26004
25999
26002
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